SUN

MON

THU

FRI

SAT

8AM

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1PM

2PM

4PM

5PM

7PM

8PM

9PM

10PM

11PM

Charlie

8:00 AM -
1:00 PM

9:00 AM -
12:30 PM

Charlie

8:00 AM -
1:00 PM

Chris

9:00 AM - 12:00
PM

Tobi

Ari Gone

July 21st-26th

12:00 PM -
3:00PM

Charlie

8:00 AM -
1:00 PM

9:00 AM -
12:30 PM

Charlie

8:00 AM -
1:00 PM

gr
Tobi

12:00 PM -
3:00PM

Chris

9:00 AM - 12:00
PM




