## PRINTSHOP STAFF SUMMER SCHEDULE JULY 2025

Printshop Hours: Monday-Friday, 9:00am-5:00pm, except with approved access

	SUN	MON		TUE		WED		THU		FRI	SAT
8AM 9AM			at I		No.						
10AM		8:00 AM -	Ari 8:0	00 AM - 9:00	Chris AM - 12:00 PM	Charlie 8:00 AM -	Ari	Charlie 8:00 AM -		Chris	
12PM		1:00 PM 9:00 12:3	10 AM - 1: 30 PM	00 PM	<b>(</b>	1:00 PM	9:00 AM - 12:30 PM	1:00 PM	•	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	
1PM					Tobi :00 PM -				Tobi 12:00 PM -		
2PM 3PM					3:00PM				3:00PM		
4PM								·			
5PM											
6PM 7PM											
8PM											
9PM		Arti	Gone								
10PM			21st-26th								